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Set of 2 Sandberg Active top headers.
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Sandberg Header for Alu Slatwall Active

£ Caractéristiques

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Display stands

Support et téléchargement:
https://sandberg.world/support/Header-for-Alu-Slatwall-Active
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= Dimensions

Produit
Hauteur (cm) 25,00
Largeur (cm) 60,00
Profondeur (cm) 3,00
Poids (g) 1.500,00

Conditionnem
ent
25,00
60,00
3,00
1.500,00
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Revendeur:
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